1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Cat 1, Masters, Single Speed:
Entry Fee 19+
Number of Racers 19+

Entry Fee 15-18
Number of Racers 15-18

Number of Groups
Total Payout Per Group (50% of
entry fee)

Cat 1 Payouts

Percent of Payout
36%
27%
20%
10%
7%

$60.00

29

$40.00

10

#DIV/0!

Payout

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Pros
Entry Fee

Number of Racers

Purse Bolster (25% of Cat 1

entries)

Total Payout for Men +

Women Pros

Pro Payouts

Percent of Total Pro Payout

17.6%

12.8%
10.7%
5.3%
3.7%
3.2%

60
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Men's
Payout
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