

Cat 1, Masters, Single Speed:			Pros			
Entry Fee 19+	\$60.00		Entry Fee	60		
Number of Racers 19+	29		Number of Racers	9		
Entry Fee 15-18	\$40.00		Purse Bolster (25% of Cat 1 entries)		\$ -	
Number of Racers 15-18	5					
Number of Groups	10		Total Payout for Men + Women Pros		\$ -	
Total Payout Per Group (50% of entry fee)	#DIV/0!					
Cat 1 Payouts			Pro Payouts			
	Percent of Payout	Payout		Percent of Total Pro Payout	Men's Payout	Women's Payout
1st	36%	#DIV/0!	1st	17.6%	\$ -	\$ -
2nd	27%	#DIV/0!	2nd	12.8%	\$ -	\$ -
3rd	20%	#DIV/0!	3rd	10.7%	\$ -	\$ -
4th	10%	#DIV/0!	4th	5.3%	\$ -	\$ -
5th	7%	#DIV/0!	5th	3.7%	\$ -	
			6th	3.2%	\$ -	